Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors/TES
TESSeries:
 -55  to   +125°C
 4   to  20 V .DC
 0.1   to  22 µ F
±20 % (120Hz/+20°C)
    I < 0.01CV or 0.5 (µA) after 2 minutes application of rated working voltage at +20°C (Whichever is greater)
� Dimensions in mm (not to scale)

Cap.
(±20%)
W.V.
Standard Products
Part No. Min. Packaging Q'ty
TapingS i z e
Code
4
6.3
10
16
20
D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST0GZ225R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0GP225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.15 0.5 ECST0GZ335R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0GP335R 3000
6.8 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST0GZ685R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST0GP685R 3000
10 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST0GZ106R 3000
15 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.6 ECST0GZ156R 3000
22 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.9 ECST0GZ226R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST0JZ155R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0JP155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.12 0.5 ECST0JZ225R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0JP225R 3000
4.7 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.08 0.5 ECST0JZ475R 3000
                  3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST0JP475R 3000
6.8 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z       0.20 0.5 ECST0JZ685R 3000
10 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.7 ECST0JZ106R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1AZ105R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1AP105R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.12 0.5 ECST1AZ155R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1AP155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1AZ225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1AZ335R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST1AP335R 3000
4.7 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1AZ475R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST1AP475R 3000
0.47 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1CZ474R 3000
0.68 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1CZ684R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1CP684R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1CZ105R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1CP105R 3000
2.2 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.06 0.5 ECST1CP225R 3000
0.1 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP104R 3000
0.15 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP154R 3000
0.22 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP224R 3000
0.33 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP334R 3000
0.47 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP474R 3000
0.68 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP684R 3000
1 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP105R 3000